
Tentative Schedule professional Education Foot Reflexology Massage

schedule time Hours

Friday Jan 10 1 - 6pm 5
Saturday Jan 11 9am - 3pm 6
Thursday Jan 16 4:30-8pm 3.5
Thursday Jan 23 4:30-8pm 3.5
Thursday Jan 30 4:30-8pm 3.5
Thursday Feb 6 4:30-8pm 3.5
Friday Feb 7 1 - 6pm 5
Saturday Feb 8 9am - 3pm 6
Thursday Feb 13 4:30-8pm 3.5
Thursday Feb 20 4:30-8pm 3.5
Thursday Feb 27 4:30-8pm 3.5
Thursday Mar 6 4:30-8pm 3.5
Thursday Mar 13 4:30-8pm 3.5
Friday Mar 14 1 - 6pm 5
Saturday Mar 15 9am - 3pm 6
Thursday Mar 20 4:30-8pm 3.5

4:30-8pm 3.5
Thursday Apr 3 4:30-8pm 3.5
Thursday Apr 10 4:30-8pm 3.5
Friday Apr 11 9am - 3pm 6
Saturday Apr 12 9am - 3pm 6

Case Study/Diploma Thesis 30
120.5


